
RESELLER DISCOUNT SCHEDULE

  

Abstracta Modular Display  System 
Units (Stock & Custom)

40%

10%

40%
Net

Net

call for discount$15,000+
$1.00 - $15,000

Tools & Components
913, 915, EX-ABS
SG-ABS, TU, PEN

*004, 012, 506, 920
tubes, connectors, accessories*

Dori  Pole Pennant System
All Items 35%

Showroom Floor Product Discount: 50%
Valid on only one of each product one time per year

CONSORT DISPLAY GROUP • 2129 PORTAGE STREET • KALAMAZOO, MI 49001
PH: 800.525.6424 • FAX: 888.880.6341 • www.consort.com • info@consort.com 12/4/2018

BannerFlex GMS Exterior Banner Stands
Complete Units Discount

1 - 99
100 - 399

400 +

40%
45%
50%

GMS Components 40%

        
        

KBW Airow, BannerFlex KBW-D3, BannerFlex 
Metro and BannerFlex JR Brackets 

Complete Units Discount
1 - 50

51 - 300
300 +

30%
35%
38%

Stainless Steel Banding Materials
Screw Gear Bands

30%
Net

18oz Blockout Single Sided
0 - 150 sq ft

151 - 500 sq ft
501 - 1000 sq ft

$4.45 sq ft
Double Sided

1001 - 2000 sq ft
2001 + sq ft

$3.34/sq ft
$4.24/sq ft$3.13/sq ft
$4.03/sq ft$2.92/sq ft
$3.82/sq ft$2.70/sq ft
$3.60/sq ft$2.49/sq ft

KBW Digital Exterior Banners

13oz Blockout Single Sided
0 - 150 sq ft

151 - 500 sq ft
501 - 1000 sq ft

$4.20/sq ft
Double Sided

1001 - 2000 sq ft
2001 + sq ft

$3.18/sq ft
$4.08/sq ft$2.97/sq ft
$3.87/sq ft$2.76/sq ft
$3.66/sq ft$2.54/sq ft
$3.45/sq ft$2.33/sq ft

KBW Digital Interior Banners

KBW Screen Print Banners 
1 - 299
300 +
Set Up / File Prep Fees

30%
35%
Net

DisplayONE Standard Size Stands 
T owers and Podiums

Complete Units Discount
1 - 99

100 - 399
400 +

40%
45%
50%

DisplayONE Exhibit System, Messenger-X 
Interior Graphic Stands and Retractables

 

All Other Items and Components 
Velcro Compatible Fabric Panels 
RTR Retractable Banner Stands 
Portfolio Portable Displays 
Crane Light w/Bulb -Chrome (KHL-CH) 
Crane Light w/Bulb -Black (KHL-BK)
Crane Light w/LED Bulb -Chrome (KLL-CH) 
Crane Light w/LED Bulb -Black (KLL-BK) 
LED Bulb (KLL-B)
Halogen Bulb (KHL-B)

40%
40%
35%
35%

$60.00 Net
$60.00
$74.00
$74.00
$24.00
$15.00

Net
Net
Net
Net
Net

40%
Podia Tabletop Display 

Single Unit
Standard Package/25 Units 42%

        

File Set Up Fees
Quantity of Images Price

1 - 10
11 - 20
21 +

$25.00/image

A design with a different front and back is 
charged TWO file set up fees.

10+ banners of same design, file set up fee waived. 

$15.00/image
$5.00/image

 
One Sided Exterior Digital Banners
13oz Scrim Single Sided
0 - 150 sq ft

151 - 500 sq ft
501 - 1000 sq ft

$2.80/sq ft
$2.60/sq ft
$2.40/sq ft

1001 - 2000 sq ft
2001 + sq ft

$2.20/sq ft
$2.00/sq ft


